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GELİRLER

GİDERLER

Üye Ödentileri

408.595,99 ₺

8.513.518,98 ₺

2.950,00 ₺

55.337,46 ₺

8.980.762,43 ₺

360,00 ₺

Yurtdışından Alınan Yardımlar

Bağış Gelirleri

Yardım Toplama Gelirleri

Diğer Gelirler

Genel Giderler

270.233,07 ₺

48.186,77 ₺

5.463.892,24 ₺

498.037,22 ₺

51.222,27 ₺

8.980.762,43 ₺

134.295,10 ₺

Personel Giderleri

Hayır Yardımları

Uluslararası Faaliyetler

Diğer

Diğer Giderler

2.514.895,76 ₺Gelir Fazlası


